
8



THE POINT OF USE: 
THE SMARTER WAY TO 
GET HOT WATER ONLY 
WHERE IT IS NEEDED.

Les petits VALENCIA sous et sur évier sont la solution idéale pour 

maisons de vacances, motor-homes, caravanes, bateaux, 

bureaux, magasins, restaurants, hôtels, résidences, ateliers, 

garages, dépôts, stations service, etc…

spéciale, assure une protection maximale contre les chocs et 

est entièrement protégée contre les agents externes qui peuvent 
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OPERATION LAMP

ANTI-SHOCK CASE

STAINLESS STEEL

RECYCLING PARTS

10 or 15 litres, above or under the sink, with or without a 
temperature regulator, means you will always have the small 
water heater available for your needs.

CFC free

OPTIONALS 
OPTIONS

- connexions diélectriques

- soupape de sécurité haute 

- Câble

- Crochets
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VLC-B

BASIC VERSION

VERSION DE BASE

VLC-S

STANDARD VERSION

VERSION STANDARD 

VLC-T  VLC-TS

TOP & TOP SAFETY VERSION

VERSION TOP & TOP SAFETY
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INDEPENDENT INSTALLATION

INSTALLATION INDEPENDANTE

INSTALLATION IN-LINE WITH THE CENTRAL PLANT

INSTALLATION EN LIGNE AVEC LE SYSTEME 

CENTRAL

ABOVE SINK - SOUS EVIER

VLC-EWH-V10AS-B

VLC-EWH-V15AS-B

VLC-EWH-V10AS-S

VLC-EWH-V15AS-S

VLC-EWH-V10AS-T

VLC-EWH-V15AS-T

VLC-EWH-V10AS-TS

VLC-EWH-V15AS-TS

UNDER SINK - SUR EVIER

VLC-EWH-V10US-B

VLC-EWH-V15US-B

VLC-EWH-V10US-S

VLC-EWH-V15US-S

VLC-EWH-V10US-T

VLC-EWH-V15US-T

VLC-EWH-V10US-TS

VLC-EWH-V15US-TS

380

420

380

420

380

420

380

420

380

420

380

420

380

420

380

420

415

445

415

445

415

445

415

445

415

445

415

445

415

445

415

445

332

332

332

332

332

332

332

332

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

73

93

73

93

73

93

73

93

73

93

73

93

73

93

73

93

264

296

264

296

264

296

264

296

264

296

264

296

264

296

264

296

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

10

15

10

15

10

15

10

15

10

15

10

15

10

15

10

15

1200

1200

1200

1200

1500

1500

2000

2000

1200

1200

1200

1200

1500

1500

2000

2000

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

6.5

7.5

6.5

7.5

6.5

7.5

6.5

7.5

6.5

7.5

6.5

7.5

6.5

7.5

6.5

7.5

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

0 H, 25

0 H, 35

0 H, 25

0 H, 35

0 H, 20

0 H, 28

0 H, 15

0 H, 21

0 H, 25

0 H, 35

0 H, 25

0 H, 35

0 H, 20

0 H, 28

0 H, 15

0 H, 21

265

295

265

295

265

295

265

295

265

295

265

295

265

295

265

295

ABOVE AND UNDER SINK ELECTRIC WATER HEATERS 

VLC
EWH-V

CAPACITY

CONTENANCE

litres

POWER

PUISSANCE

W

VOLTAGE

VOLTAGE

V

NET WEIGHT

POIDS NET

Kg  (± 0,5 kg)    

A B C E F G LD

CHAUFFE-EAU ELECTRIQUES SOUS OU SUR EVIER

MAX WORKING 
PRESSURE

PRESSION MAX 
DE SERVICE

MPa

HEATING TIME

TEMPS DE
CHAUFFAGE

     t=45°C 

INSULATION
THICKNESS
EPAISSEUR 
INSOLATION

average/moyenne mm

D

D

F G LE

E L GF

B

A

AC

C

B
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